

USS HORNE 2019 HOME PORT REUNION REGISTRATION

PLEASE FILLL OUT THIS FORM ONLINE, PRINT, THEN MAIL WITH YOUR PAYMENT TO:

HORNE REUNION – PO BOX 1663 – BASTROP TX - 78602

REGISTRATION DEADLINE IS 12/07/18

NAME OF ATTENDEE(S) - SHIPMATE'S NAME FOLLOWED BY GUEST'S NAME(S):

EMAIL ADDRESS:	
PHONE #:	
EMERGENCY CONTACT NAME:	PHONE:
YEARS IN HORNE: 19 το 19 AI	RE YOU A PLANKOWNER?
REFFERED BY (ENTER 1 NAME ONLY OR LEAV	E BLANK):
\$155 REUNION FEE INCLUDES 3 D REFRESHMENTS (BEER, WINE, SOI SATURDAY NIGHT BANQUE REUNION FEE:	,
NUMBER IN YOUR PARTY:	X \$155 = (A)
BUS TRIP - MT SOLEDAD MEMORIAL	. / HORNE COMMEMORATION:
NUMBER IN YOUR PARTY:	X \$30 = (B)
FRIDAY NIGHT DINNER CRUISE / HO	
NUMBER IN YOUR PARTY:	X \$75 = (C)
TOTAL SUBMITTED: (A+B+C):	

Please make check or money order payable to **HORNE REUNION** and mail to: **HORNE REUNION – PO BOX 1663 – BASTROP TX - 78602** (JOE WESTERBERG WILL EMAIL YOU TO CONFIRM RECEIPT OF YOUR PAYMENT)

COMMENTS: